Kevin R. Heath

kevinheathobata@gmail.com
Twain Harte, CA
408.623.5944 www.kevinrheath.com

Height: 5°9”
Eyes:Brown/Green

Hair: Brown/Gray

Non Union Actor/Director

Most Recent Roles
The Hallelujah Girls (Porter/Director)

The Velocity of Autumn (Christopher/Director)
The Outgoing Tide (Jack/Director)

Love Letters (Andrew)

The 39 Steps (Hannay)

Rose’s Dilemma (Clancy/Director)

Red, White & Tuna (Multiple)

Barefoot In The Park (Corey)

Tuna Christmas (Multiple)

Sorry! Wrong Chimney Norman Is That You? (Burglar)
Norman Is That You? (Norman/Director)

Bob’s Your Elf (Choir)

Boeing Boeing (Roberf)

There Goes The Bride (Timothy)

Gentleman & A Scoundrel (Fred)

Inspecting Carol (Wayne)

Lend Me A Tenor (Max)

California Suite (Mort)

Run For Your Wife (John)

The Foreigner (David)

Plaza Suite (Jesse)

Baby & The Bathwater (John)

LAT: Limelight Actors Theater. PCT: Pintello Comedy Theater
OTC: Odyssey Theatre Company

2019 LAT

2018 LAT

2017 LAT

2016 LAT

2015 LAT

2014 LAT

2014 LAT

2013 LAT

2013 LAT

2012 LAT

2011 LAT

2010 LAT

2009 PCT

2008 PCT

2007 PCT

2006 SVCT

2005 SVCT

2005 SVCT

2003 SVCT 2016 LAT

2002 SVCT

2001 SVCT

2000 OTC



h DP’ve Direct
The Hallelujah Girls 2019
The Velocity of Autumn 2079
It’s Only A Play 2079
Inspecting Carol 2018
Mom’s Gift 2018
Savannah Sipping Society 2018
Exit Laughing 2017
The Outgoing Tide 2017
Love, Loss & What I Wore 2017
Nunsense 2016
The Country House 2016
Always...Patsy Cline 2016
Rose’s Dilemma 2015
Other Desert Cities 2015
Boeing Boeing 2014
Sister Robert Anne’s Cabaret Class 2074
Love, Sex & The IRS 2014
Weekend Comedy 2013
Nana’s Naughty Knickers2013
ART 2013
The Cemetery Club 2012
Alone Together Again 2012
Steel Magnolias 2012
Sorry! Wrong Chimney 2011
Norman Is That You? 2011
The Outrageous Adventures of Sheldon & Mrs. Levine 2011 /2014
The MOMologues 2011 /2017
Plaza Suite 71996/ 2003
The Foreigner 1995

Owner/Founder/Artistic Director/Manager

Limelight Actors Theater Gilroy, CA 2010 —2019
For more information, please check out my website: www.kevinrheath.com




