

## Kevin R. Heath

kevinheathobata@gmail.com Twain Harte, CA 408.623.5944 www.kevinrheath.com Height: 5'9" Eyes:Brown/Green Hair: Brown/Gray Non Union Actor/Director

<u>Most Recent Roles</u> The Hallelujah Girls ( <i>Porter/Director</i> )	2019 LAT
The Velocity of Autumn (Christopher/Director)	2018 LAT
The Outgoing Tide (Jack/Director)	2017 LAT
Love Letters (Andrew)	2016 LAT
The 39 Steps (Hannay)	2015 LAT
Rose's Dilemma (Clancy/Director)	2014 LAT
Red, White & Tuna (Multiple)	2014 LAT
Barefoot In The Park (Corey)	2013 LAT
Tuna Christmas (Multiple)	2013 LAT
Sorry! Wrong Chimney Norman Is That You? (Burglar)	2012 LAT
Norman Is That You? (Norman/Director)	2011 LAT
Bob's Your Elf (Choir)	2010 LAT
Boeing Boeing (Robert)	2009 PCT
There Goes The Bride ( <i>Timothy</i> )	2008 PCT
Gentleman & A Scoundrel (Fred)	2007 PCT
Inspecting Carol (Wayne)	2006 SVCT
Lend Me A Tenor (Max)	2005 SVCT
California Suite (Mort)	2005 SVCT
Run For Your Wife (John)	2003 SVCT 2016 LAT
The Foreigner (David)	2002 SVCT
Plaza Suite ( <i>Jesse</i> )	2001 SVCT
Baby & The Bathwater ( <i>John</i> )	2000 OTC
Daby $\alpha$ The Dalliwater ( <i>John</i> )	

LAT: Limelight Actors Theater. PCT: Pintello Comedy Theater OTC: Odyssey Theatre Company

## **Shows I've Directed**

The Hallelujah Girls 2019 The Velocity of Autumn 2019 It's Only A Play 2019 Inspecting Carol 2018 Mom's Gift 2018 Savannah Sipping Society 2018 Exit Laughing 2017 The Outgoing Tide 2017 Love, Loss & What I Wore 2017 Nunsense 2016 The Country House 2016 Always...Patsy Cline 2016 Rose's Dilemma 2015 Other Desert Cities 2015 Boeing Boeing 2014 Sister Robert Anne's Cabaret Class 2014 Love, Sex & The IRS 2014 Weekend Comedy 2013 Nana's Naughty Knickers2013 ART 2013 The Cemetery Club 2012 Alone Together Again 2012 Steel Magnolias 2012 Sorry! Wrong Chimney 2011 Norman Is That You? 2011 The Outrageous Adventures of Sheldon & Mrs. Levine 2011 / 2014 The MOMologues 2011 / 2017 Plaza Suite 1996/2003 The Foreigner 1995

## **Owner/Founder/Artistic Director/Manager**

Limelight Actors Theater Gilroy, CA 2010 – 2019 For more information, please check out my website: <u>www.kevinrheath.com</u>







